Course Code
202003404
202090301
202090302
202010301
202090303

202003403

Course Code
202003402
202040303
202040301
202000303
202040302

202003403

A D PateEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
AcApEMIC YEAR: 2023-24 Term: Opp

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

Course Name
TECHNICAL WRITING AND SOFT SKILL
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE SYSTEMS-I
MATERIAL SCIENCE AND METALLURGY

INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE EDUCATION

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Course Name
FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS
DATA STRUCTURES
PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND NUMERICAL METHODS
DATABASEV MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE EDUCATION

SEMESTER: III

Exam Date Exam Time
04/10/2023 10:00 AM 10 1100 AM
05/10/2023 10:00 AM 1o 11 00 AM
06/10/2023 10:00 AM 1o 11 .00 Al
09/10/2023 10:00 AM Lo 11 .00 AM
10/10/2023 10:00 AM lo 11 00 Al
11/10/2023 10:00 AM 1o 11 00 AM

Exam Date Exam Time
04/70/2023 10 00 AM to 11.00 At
05/10/2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
06/10/2023 1000 AM to 11 00 AM
09/10/2023 10:00 AM to 1100 AM
10/10/2023 10°00 AM Lo 11:00 AM
11/10/2023 10:00 AM to 11 00 AM

Semester-111 Minor Degree: 03/10/2023 10:00 am to 11:00 am, Students need to
report 15 mins. prior (o exam time.

ce: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties.

]

A\

Dr Vishal N. Singh

Principal



A D PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDPULE

Team: Opbp SEMESTER: 111

AcADEMIC YEAR: 2023-24

FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY

Course Code Course Name Exam Date Fxam Time
202003402 FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 04/10/2023 1000 AM to 11:00 AM
202070301 BASIC FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 05/10/2023 1000 AM to 1100 AM
202070302 FOOD CHEMISTRY 06/10/2073 10:00 AM 1o 11:00 AM
202070303 FOOD ENGINEERING TRANSPORT PHENOMENON 09/10/2023 1000 AM to 11:00 AM
202070304 INTRODUCTION TO FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY 10/10/2023 1000 AM to 11:00 Al
202003403 INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE EDUCATION 11/10/2023 10:00 AM to 1100 A/

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Course Code Course Name Exam Date Exam Time

202003402 FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 04/10/2023 10:00 AM to 11.00 AtA
202040303 DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS 05/10/2023 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
202040301 DATA STRUCTURES 06/10/2023 10.00 AM to 11:00 AM
202000303 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND NUMERICAL METHODS 09/10/2023 1000 AM to 11.00 AM
202040302 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 10/10/2023 10.00 AM to 1100 AM
202003403 INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE EDUCATION 1111012023 1000 AM to 11:00 AM
Semester-111 Minor Degree: 03/10/2023 10:00 am to 11:00 am. Students need to /L__
report 15 mins. prior to exam time. (‘(Q
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. . Dr Vishal N. Singh

Principul



A D PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Acapemic YEAR: 2023-24 TeErm: OpD . SEMESTER: III
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Course Code Course Name Exam Date Exam Time
202003404 TECHNICAL WRITING AND SOFT SKILL 04/10/2023 10:00 AM to 1100 AM
202090301 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 05/10/2023 10:00 AM to 1 00 AM
202090302 MACHINING PROCESSES 06/10/2023 10:00 AM 1o 11 00 Al
202090305 KINEMATICS OF MACHINES 09/10/2023 10:00 AM 1o 1 00 AM
202090303 MATERIAL SCIENCE AND METALLURGY 10/10/2023 10:00 AM to 1100 AM
202003403 INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE EDUCATION 11/10/2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (Al) AND DATA SCIENCE
Course Code Course Name E;(am Date Exam Time
202003402 FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 04/10/2023 10.00 AM to 11:00 At
202040303 DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS 05/10/2023 10.00 AM to 11:00 AM
202040301 DATA STRUCTURES 06/10/2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AL
202000303 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND NUMERICAL METHODS 09/10/2023 10:00 AM to 11.00 AM
202040302 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 10/10/2023 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
202003403 INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE EDUCATION 11/10/2023 10:00 AM ta 11.00 AM

Semester-11T Minor Degree: 03/10/2023 10:00 am to 11:00 am. Students need to
report 15 mins. prior to exam time.

—{i

cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Facultics. Dr Vishal N. Singh

Principal



A D PatcL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE,

TerM: Opp SEMESTER: III

AcADEMIC YEAR: 2023-24

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND DESIGN

Course Code Course Name Exam Date Exam Time
202003402 FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 04/10/2023 1000 AM 1o 11:00 AM
202040303 DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS 05/10/2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 Al
202040301 DATA STRUCTURES 06/10/2023 10:00 /AM 10 11:00 AM
202000303 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND NUMERICAL METHODS 0911012023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
202040302 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 10/10/2023 1000 AM to 11:00 A
202003403 INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE EDUCATION 11/10/2023 1000 AM to 11:00 Al

DAIRY TECHNOLOGY )

Course Code Course Name Exam Date Exam Time
202003402 FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 04/10/2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
202200301 FUNDAMENTALS OF DAIRY MICROBIOLOGY 05/10/2023 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM
202200302 INTRODUCTION TO DAIRY TECHNOLOGY 0611012023 10.00 AM 10 1100 AM
202200303 CHEMIS'I-'RY OF MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS 09/10/2023 1000 AM to 1100 AM
202200304 MECHANICS OF FLUID MILK 10/10/2023 1000 AM lo 11.00 AM
202003403 INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE EDUCATION 11/10/2023 10.00 AM ta 11.00 AM

Semester-111 Minor Degree: 03/10/2023 10:00 am to 11:00 am. Students need to
report 15 mins. prior to exam time. Q
‘ —~
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Vishal N. Singh

Principal
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